Alfa Aesar

Certificate of analysis

Product No.: J60836
Product: Rifampin, Molecular Biology Reagent
Lot No.: X01A018
Appearance Reddish to red-brown

Loss on drying

pH

Residue on ignition
Rifampin quinone
Any related impurity
Total impurities
Heavy metals

Assay (dried basis)

crystalline powder
0.4 %

5.7

0.07 %

0.26 %

0.59 %

2.24 %

NMT 20 ppm

99.2 %
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