Certificate of analysis

Product No.:	J60836		
Product:	Rifampin, Molecular B	Rifampin, Molecular Biology Reagent	
Lot No.:	X01A018		
	Appearance	Reddish to red-brown crystalline powder	
	Loss on drying	0.4 %	
	рН	5.7	
	Residue on ignition	0.07 %	
	Rifampin quinone	0.26 %	
	Any related impurity	0.59 %	
	Total impurities	2.24 %	
	Heavy metals	NMT 20 ppm	
	Assay (dried basis)	99.2 %	

This document has been electronically generated and does not require a signature.

Thermo Fisher

Order our products online www.alfa.com